
SATURDAY 7 AUGUST 12:00PM — 9:15PM

Bartley + Company Art
3:45PM Trombone & 

Harp

5:00PM Cuba Quartet

6:15PM Cuba Quartet

Bedlam & Squalor
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

8:45PM

Quintessential 
Brass

Quintessential 
Brass

Kowhaiwhai 
Duo

Kowhaiwhai 
Duo

Marty G and 
Strings

Marty G and 
Strings

Tokowhā

Tokowhā

Bicycle Junction
3:45PM

5:00PM

6:15PM

Capital Reeds

Capital Reeds

Capital Reeds

El Barrio
6:15PM

7:30PM

Duo Tapas

Duo Tapas

Eva Beva

OWL String 
Quartet

Quartet Anima

The Beatitudes

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

Fortune Favours
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

Te Hau Trio

Spaghetti 
Sounds

Spaghetti 
Sounds

Spaghetti 
Sounds

Garage Project Wild 
Workshop

12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

Tumeke 
Quartet

Tumeke 
Quartet

Four Clarinets

Hanging Ditch
1:15PM Quartet of 

Gentlemen

2:30PM Quartet of 
Gentlemen

3:45PM Quartet of 
Gentlemen

Hotel Bristol

2:30PM

1:15PM

3:45PM

5:00PM

Rameka Tamaki

Te Hau Trio

Four Clarinets

Four ClarinetsJJ Murphy & Co
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

9Live: Encore

9Live: Encore

9Live: Encore

Laundry
2:30PM

3:45PM

String 
quartet

Duo Tapas

Naumi Hotel
1:15PM

2:30PM

Wellington 
Opera

Wellington 
Opera

Rogue & Vagabond
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

Double Shot

Double Shot

Trombone & 
Harp

Double Shot

Ensemble Go

Ensemble Go

Ensemble Go

San Fran
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

Trumpet 
Quartet

Trombone & 
Harp - Kids Show!

The Beatitudes

Southern Cross Garden 
Bar Restaurant

1:15PM Trumpet 
Quartet

2:30PM Trumpet 
Quartet

Tatyana Kulida Fine Art 
and Anthesis Atelier

The Beatitudes5:00PM

Te Auaha
Korimako 

String Quartet
Korimako 

String Quartet
Druz'ya 
Quintet

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

Logan Brown
3:45PM Korimako 

String Quartet

SUNDAY 8  AUGUST 12:00PM — 5:30PM

Bartley + Company Art
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

Four Clarinets

Cuba Quartet

Cuba Quartet

Cuba Quartet

Bedlam & Squalor
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

5:00PM

Druz'ya 
Quintet

Lotus Duo

Lotus Duo

Lotus Duo

Quintessential 
Brass

Fortune Favours
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

5:00PM

Spaghetti 
Sounds

Spaghetti 
Sounds

Rameka Tamaki

Te Hau Trio

Te Hau Trio

Garage Project Wild 
Workshop

12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

Tumeke 
Quartet

Tumeke 
Quartet
Tumeke 

Quartet

Hanging Ditch
2:30PM

3:45PM

5:00PM

Korimako 
String Quartet

Quartet of 
Gentlemen

Quartet of 
Gentlemen

Laundry
3:45PM Duo Tapas

Logan Brown
3:45PM Korimako 

String QuartetNaumi Hotel
Wellington 

Opera

Wellington 
Opera

Capital Reeds

Capital Reeds

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

5:00PM

Rogue & Vagabond
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

Double Shot

Naoto Segawa

Naoto Segawa

Kōrua

San Fran
12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

5:00PM

Trumpet 
Quartet

Four Clarinets

Te Hau Trio

Trumpet 
Quartet

The Beatitudes

Whistling Sisters
The Beatitudes

The Beatitudes

OWL String 
Quartet

Quartet Anima

12:00PM

1:15PM

2:30PM

3:45PM

El Barrio
5:00PM Duo Tapas

Over 100 concerts 

in 20 Venues

7 -8 August2021

classicaloncuba.co.nz

All performances 
can enter the venue 
30 minutes in 
advance, and all 
performances will 
last 30 minutes. 


