SATURDAY 7 AUGUST 12:00PM – 9:15PM									
BARTLEY + COMPANY ART	BEDLAM & SQUALOR	BICYCLE JUNCTION	EL BARRIO	HOTEL BRISTOL	FORTUNE FAVOURS	EVA BEVA			
3:45PM TROMBONE & HARP	12:00PM QUINTESSENTIAL BRASS	3:45PM CAPITAL REEDS	6:15PM DUO TAPAS	1:15PM TE HAU TRIO	12:00PM TE HAU TRIO	1:15PM QUARTET ANIMA			
5:00PM CUBA QUARTET	1:15PM QUINTESSENTIAL BRASS	5:00PM CAPITAL REEDS	7:30PM DUO TAPAS	2:30PM RAMEKA TAMAKI	1:15PM SPAGHETTI SOUNDS	2:30PM OWL STRING QUARTET			
6:15PM CUBA QUARTET	2:30PM KOWHAIWHAI DUO	6:15PM CAPITAL REEDS	SAN FRAN	3:45PM FOUR CLARINETS	2:30PM SPAGHETTI SOUNDS	3:45PM THE BEATITUDES			
ROGUE & VAGABOND	3:45PM KOWHAIWHAI DUO	JJ MURPHY & CO	12:00PM TRUMPET QUARTET	5:00PM FOUR CLARINETS	3:45PM SPAGHETTI SOUNDS	LOGAN BROWN			
12:00PM DOUBLE SHOT	5:00PM MARTY G AND STRINGS	12:00PM 9LIVE: ENCORE	1:15PM TROMBONE & HARP - KIDS SHOW!	TATYANA KULIDA FINE ART	NAUMI HOTEL	3:45PM KORIMAKO STRING QUARTET			
1:15PM DOUBLE SHOT	6:15PM MARTY G AND STRINGS	1:15PM 9LIVE: ENCORE	2:30PM THE BEATITUDES	AND ANTHESIS ATELIER	1:15PM WELLINGTON OPERA	ALL PERFORMANCES			
2:30PM TROMBONE & HARP	7:30PM TOKOWHĀ	2:30PM 9LIVE: ENCORE	GARAGE PROJECT WILD	5:00PM THE BEATITUDES	2:30PM WELLINGTON OPERA	CAN ENTER THE VENUE 30 MINUTES IN ADVANCE, AND ALL			
3:45PM DOUBLE SHOT	8:45PM TOKOWHĀ	HANGING DITCH	WORKSHOP	SOUTHERN CROSS GARDEN	TE AUAHA	PERFORMANCES WILL LAST 30 MINUTES.			
5:00PM ENSEMBLE GO	LAUNDRY	1:15PM QUARTET OF GENTLEMEN	12:00PM TUMEKE QUARTET	BAR RESTAURANT	1:15PM KORIMAKO STRING QUARTET				
6:15PM ENSEMBLE GO	2:30PM STRING QUARTET	2:30PM QUARTET OF GENTLEMEN	1:15PM TUMEKE QUARTET	1:15PM TRUMPET QUARTET	2:30PM KORIMAKO STRING QUARTET				
7:30PM ENSEMBLE GO	3:45PM DUO TAPAS	3:45PM QUARTET OF GENTLEMEN	2:30PM FOUR CLARINETS	2:30PM TRUMPET QUARTET	3:45PM DRUZ'YA QUINTET	CLASSICALONCUBA.CO.NZ			

		SUN				
BE	DLAM & SQUALOR	FORTUNE FAVOURS	SAN FRAN	BARTLEY + COMPANY ART	ROGUE & VAGABOND	
12:00PI	DRUZ'YA QUINTET	12:00PM SPAGHETTI SOUNDS	12:00PM TRUMPET QUARTET	12:00PM FOUR CLARINETS	12:00PM DOUBLE SHOT	
1:15PM	LOTUS DUO	1:15PM SPAGHETTI SOUNDS	1:15PM FOUR CLARINETS	1:15PM CUBA QUARTET	1:15PM NAOTO SEGAWA	
2:30PN	LOTUS DUO	2:30PM RAMEKA TAMAKI	2:30PM TE HAU TRIO	2:30PM CUBA QUARTET	2:30PM NAOTO SEGAWA	
3:45PN	LOTUS DUO	3:45PM TE HAU TRIO	3:45PM TRUMPET QUARTET	3:45PM CUBA QUARTET	3:45PM KÖRUA	
5:00PM		5:00PM TE HAU TRIO	5:00PM THE BEATITUDES	HANGING DITCH	LOGAN BROWN	
GAR	AGE PROJECT WILD	NAUMI HOTEL	WHISTLING SISTERS	2:30PM KORIMAKO STRING QUARTET	3:45PM KORIMAKO STRING QUARTET	
	WORKSHOP	1:15PM WELLINGTON OPERA	12:00PM THE BEATITUDES	3:45PM QUARTET OF GENTLEMEN	EL BARRIO	
12:00PI		2:30PM WELLINGTON OPERA	1:15PM THE BEATITUDES	5:00PM QUARTET OF GENTLEMEN	5:00PM DUO TAPAS	
1:15PM	TUMEKE QUARTET	3:45PM CAPITAL REEDS	2:30PM OWL STRING QUARTET	LAUNDRY	OVER 100 CONCERTS	Absolutely Positively Wellington City Council Me Heke Ki Pöneke
2:30PN	TUMEKE QUARTET	5:00PM CAPITAL REEDS	3:45PM QUARTET ANIMA	3:45PM DUO TAPAS	IN 20 VENUES 7 -8 AUGUST2021	Screativenza Revealed Barrow Revea